year
Br
oa
dc
as
t &
 M
ed

Version 01.00, May 2016
14 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFD DOCSIS® Signal Generator
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
DOCSIS® Signal Generator,
for TV and DOCSIS, base unit incl. power cable, quick start
guide and CD-ROM with user manual
R&S®SFD 2118.7400.02
Downstream Full Channel Load Generator R&S®SFD-K200 2118.7423.02
Basic Waveform Library R&S®CLGD-K2 2118.7469.02
Enhanced Functions Downstream R&S®SFD-K201 2118.7830.02
Upstream Cable Modem Emulator R&S®SFD-K300 2118.7430.02
Downstream Frequency Range Extension to 1794 MHz R&S®SFD-K3018 2118.7452.02
Signal Interference Simulation R&S®SFD-K1050 2118.7446.02
Service options
Warranty, base unit included 3 years
Warranty, accessories included 1 year
Extended Warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Please contact your local